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General information about company

Scrip code 539962

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE064D01012

Name of the company

QUEST FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl.lér the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:theT company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM



30f17

file:///G:/Secretarial/Company File/QUEST 20.07.2013/Secretarial/2017...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
N ..
No. of fully | Partly glc;rgf Total nos. zi ag?;ﬁi;g;al of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlyin shares held (ceilculate das
) 80T | shareholder | shareholders equity up De os?to s (VI = or SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(10 (1 shares held | equity | = PO | (rvy+v)+ [P : Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o
Iv) shares (VI) % of
(VI) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+
held Total ( 0
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 2477500 2477500 2.01 2477500 2477500 | 2.01
Group
(B) Public 15608 120839000 120839000 |97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 15613 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as c Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered X
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . " held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | ) | Shares |7 | gpores
of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.01 2477500
Group
B) Public 97.99 105511395
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 107988895
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. chares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlvi shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up B‘; erilélg (VID) = a(;a :l ate No of Voting (XIV) Rights N a‘y
Sharcholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | & POl O | (1vyr(v)+ | 2P asae
av) shares Receipts V1) SCRR, of
neld | VD 1957) (VID) | Class eg: | Class Total
As a % of X . | Total Voting
%) egy '
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 2387500 2387500 | 1.94 2387500 2387500 | 1.94
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 90000 90000 0.07 90000 90000 0.07
(specify)
(S:;’('IT)‘”M 5 2477500 2477500 | 2.01 2477500 2477500 | 2.01
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 2477500 2477500 2.01 2477500 2477500 2.01
Promoter
Group
(A)Y=(A)
MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 14501 40244365 40244365 | 32.64 40244365 40244365 | 32.64
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 759 51685080 51685080 |41.91 51685080 51685080 |41.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 348 28909555 28909555 | 23.44 28909555 28909555 | 23.44
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 15608 120839000 120839000 | 97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15608 120839000 120839000 | 97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
(H+®B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15613 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15613 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100
(A+B+C)

50f17 4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhegesd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylr.lg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbere ;
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIIT) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . B Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.94 2387500
(d) 0.07 90000
Sub-Total
2.01 2477500
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
2.01 2477500
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 32.64 37556760
(a(ii)) 41.91 43692080
(e) 23.44 24262555
Sub-Total
97.99 105511395
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
97.99 105511395
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 107988895
Total (A+B+C) 100 107988895

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
JAJODIA

KISHAN KUMAR
JAJODIA

PRAKASH KUMAR
JAJODIA

SABITA
JAJODIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACTPJ4303]

ACUPJ9687L

ACOPJ3493L

ACQPA6002]J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.48

0.41

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Class eg:y

Total

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

0.57

0.48

0.41

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.48

0.41

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRTUOUS HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACV8356M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

90000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V])

90000

90000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

90000

Class eg:y

Total

90000

90000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

90000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFNPG2936H

DCQPK0251Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2019500

2200000

4219500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

2019500

2200000

4219500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.78

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2019500

2200000

4219500

Class eg:y

Total

2019500

2200000

4219500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.78

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.78

3.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2019500

2200000
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4219500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM



13 0f 17

file:///G:/Secretarial/Company File/QUEST 20.07.2013/Secretarial/2017...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CONCORD
VINIMAY
PVT LTD

INNOVA AUTO
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KEYNOTE
PAINTING
DEALERS
PVT. LTD.

MAMTAMAYEE
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANKLAP
VINCOM
PVT. LTD.

SHREYANS
EMBROIDERY
MACHINE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCC4910B

AACCIS172Q

AACCHS764P

AAICMI1501F

AAMCSI1711P

AAPCS2888E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

245

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26526196

1302474

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

26526196

1302474

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.51

1.06

1.34

3.65

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

26526196

1302474

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Class eg:y

Total

26526196

1302474

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.51

1.06

1.34

3.65

1.7

1.09

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

21.51

1.06

1.34

3.65

1.09

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21879196

1302474

1636194

2093000

1347855

1255813

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SPICE MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAPCS7492G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

28

74

348

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2920636

109749

7500

2266110

28909555

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

2920636

109749

7500

2266110

28909555

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

23.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2920636

109749

7500

2266110

28909555

Class eg:y

Total

2920636

109749

7500

2266110

28909555

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

0.09

0.01

1.84

23.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

23.45

4/21/2018, 5:17 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2920636 109749 7500 2266110 24262555

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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