General information about company					
Scrip code	539962				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE064D01012				
Name of the company	QUEST FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified so	ecurities					
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. as a % of total			Number of Voting Rights held in each cl of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up	up Underlying Depository	Depository (Depository	shares held	= (calculated as per SCRR,	(calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2477500			2477500	2.01	2477500		2477500	2.01		
(B)	Public	15608	120839000			120839000	97.99	120839000		120839000	97.99		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	15613	123316500			123316500	100	123316500		123316500	100		

shareholder	Category of shareholder	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	(II)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.01					2477500
(B)	Public				97.99					105511395
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					107988895

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promoter	Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2387500			2387500	1.94	2387500		2387500	1.94
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	90000			90000	0.07	90000		90000	0.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2477500			2477500	2.01	2477500		2477500	2.01
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	Foreign	5	2477500			2477500	2.01	2477500		2477500	2.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14501	40244365			40244365	32.64	40244365		40244365	32.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	759	51685080			51685080	41.91	51685080		51685080	41.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	348	28909555			28909555	23.44	28909555		28909555	23.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15608	120839000			120839000	97.99	120839000		120839000	97.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		15608	120839000			120839000	97.99	120839000		120839000	97.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		15613	123316500			123316500	100	123316500		123316500	100
Total		15613	123316500			123316500	100	123316500		123316500	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Underlying conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.94					2387500
(d)				0.07					90000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				2.01					2477500
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				2.01					2477500
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	l .		l	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				32.64					37556760
(a(ii))				41.91					43692080
(e)				23.44					24262555
Sub-Total (B)(3)				97.99					105511395
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				97.99					105511395
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					107988895
Total (A+B+C)				100					107988895

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANITA JAJODIA	KISHAN KUMAR JAJODIA	PRAKASH KUMAR JAJODIA	SABITA JAJODIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPJ4303J	ACUPJ9687L	ACOPJ3493L	ACQPA6002J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	575000	705000	598000	509500	2387500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	575000	705000	598000	509500	2387500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0.57	0.48	0.41	1.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	575000	705000	598000	509500	2387500
Class eg:y					
Total	575000	705000	598000	509500	2387500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.47	0.57	0.48	0.41	1.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0.57	0.48	0.41	1.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	575000	705000	598000	509500	2387500
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRTUOUS HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.				
PAN (II)	AAACV8356M	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	90000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	90000	90000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.07			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	90000	90000			
Class eg:y					
Total	90000	90000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.07			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.07			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	90000				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	_				

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN GUPTA	DINESH KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFNPG2936H	DCQPK0251Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2019500	2200000	4219500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2019500	2200000	4219500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.78	3.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2019500	2200000	4219500
Class eg:y			
Total	2019500	2200000	4219500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	1.78	3.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.78	3.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2019500	2200000	4219500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CONCORD VINIMAY PVT LTD	INNOVA AUTO DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	KEYNOTE PAINTING DEALERS PVT. LTD.	MAMTAMAYEE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SANKLAP VINCOM PVT. LTD.	SHREYANS EMBROIDER' MACHINE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AADCC4910B	AACCI5172Q	AACCH5764P	AAICM1501F	AAMCS1711P	AAPCS2888E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	245	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26526196	1302474	1648194	4500000	2093000	1347855	1255813
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	26526196	1302474	1648194	4500000	2093000	1347855	1255813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.51	1.06	1.34	3.65	1.7	1.09	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			<u> </u>	
Class eg: X	26526196	1302474	1648194	4500000	2093000	1347855	1255813
Class eg:y							
Total	26526196	1302474	1648194	4500000	2093000	1347855	1255813
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.51	1.06	1.34	3.65	1.7	1.09	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	21.51	1.06	1.34	3.65	1.7	1.09	1.02

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21879196	1302474	1636194	0	2093000	1347855	1255813
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SPICE MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAPCS7492G				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	28	1	74	348	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2920636	109749	7500	2266110	28909555	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2920636	109749	7500	2266110	28909555	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	0.09	0.01	1.84	23.45	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		<u> </u>		
Class eg: X	2920636	109749	7500	2266110	28909555	
Class eg:y						
Total	2920636	109749	7500	2266110	28909555	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	0.09	0.01	1.84	23.45	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	0.09	0.01	1.84	23.45	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2920636	109749	7500	2266110	24262555	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

file:///G:/Secretarial/Company File/QUEST 20.07.2013/Secretarial/2017...